ONE STEP SEA BRAID LEAD FREE
Phone: 952-929-3040 • Toll Free: 800-840-5394 Toll Free Fax: 800-840-9805 • Fax: 952-929-2765
QUICK BRAID
RESIN FLUX
Available in Static Dissipative
spools in compliance with the
ESD Association Standard

wick for each desoldering
application
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
_______________________    –    _______________________    –    _______________________
Type Width Length
Q - Quick Braid A – .025 5' only on AS
OS - One Step B – .050 10' only on AS
S - Unfluxed C – .075 25'
LF - Lead Free D – .100 50'
E – .125 100'
Example: Q A 10AS
The VPI-1000 Series Optical Inspection Systems change the way technicians
“see” array packages. For the first time, operators can check every solder ball,
every joint and know the attachment has been performed to the original
specification. The VPI-1000 Series Optical Inspection Systems get tighter, closer
and lower than any other optical inspection system. Unique to the VPI-1000
Series Optical Inspection Systems is Easy Braid’s revolutionary endoscope lens.
Capable of rotating 90 left / right and with a 5 angle of swing up / down on the
VPI-1000 (180 and 20 on the VPI-1000-XL), operators can inspect under array
packages with standoff heights as low as 0.002" (0.051 mm) and with clearances
of just 0.043: (1.1 mm) between components. The lens design uses 2 / 3 fewer
optical elements than other vision systems. As a result, much sharper and clearer
images are relayed to the system’s high resolution CCD camera as compared to
the “shadowy” images relayed by other systems.
Superior Optical Inspection with
Easy Braid’s Unique Endoscope Lens
DESOLDERING BRAID
Oxide-free clean copper • More Strands of copper per square inch • Manufactured under SPC guidelines
Cleaned and Manufactured utilizing the latest technology in environmentally friendly chemicals and processes.
VPI OPTICAL INSPECTION SYSTEMS
ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
RoHS COMPLIANT
www.etek-europe.com   sales@etek-europe.com   +44 (0)1292 287 184
PART NO. WIDTH/CORE MAKE REPLACES OEM ROLL AND CORE CORE ROLL
LENGTH MACHINE TYPE LENGTH ID LENGTH
EB41M1855 445/457/41 mm MPM P1485 AP & UP Series 3000 18" 18" .75" 55'
EB41M1818-1 2348/457/41 mm MPM P2328 AP Series 18" 1.0" 47'